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Cod: 10639216011001

Stainless steel refrigerated cabinet 1 door 560 | ventilated -2 +8 °C
tropicalized
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Description
Strengths:

-Stainless steel outer surface

-High insulation thickness

-Electronic thermostat

-Interior surface of pressed sheet metal
-3 shelves

-Furniture with ceiling evaporator

-LED lighting

-Automatic door closure

-Key lock



Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne
Dimensioni imballo
Dimensioni interne

Spessore coibentazione

Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita netta
Classe climatica
Classe energetica
Consumo elettrico
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica
Rumorosita
Sbrinamento
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

740x885x2057 mm
760x905x2150 mm
530x650x1385 mm
100 mm

Electric
560 Lt
394 Lt

5

A

0.767 Kw/24h
50 Hz
R290

130 kg
110 kg
0.07 kW
43 db
automatic
-2+8°C
220V

Mensole (N°3 GN 2/1 - mm 530 x
650)
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